GMS 7™ Grade Boys Basketball 2010

Practices will be at GMS Monday through Friday starting on Monday, October 25 from 3:20 to 5:00 unless otherwise noted. Team
Pictures will take place Wednesday, October 27" immediately after school. There will be NO practice on days noted on the calendai
below. Please contact Mr. Lundstrom for questions or concerns: 920/757-7159 ext.51203 or email danlundstrom@hasd.org

Team/Individual Pictures Wednesday 10/27 3:15 pm

Game Schedule

Opponent Bus Record/Score
Leaves

Date Time Home/Away GMS Squad/Time

11-04-10 4:15PM Home Hortonville Middle A-4:15/B-5:15 A B
11-09-10 4:15PM Away Clintonville Middle 2:50PM B-4:15/A-5:15

11-15-10 4:15PM Home Shawano Middle A-4:15/B-5:15

11-16-10 4:15PM Away *changed to Black Creek 3:10PM B-4:15/A-5:15

11-22-10 4:15PM Away Freedom Middle 3:15PM A-4:15/B-5:15

11-30-10 4:15PM Home New London Middle B-4:15/A-5:15

12-02-10 4:15PM Away Oconto Falls Middle 2:30PM A-4:15/B-5:15

12-06-10 4:15PM Away New London Middle 3:30PM B-4:15/A-4:15

12-09-10 4:15PM Home Clintonville Middle A-4:15/B-5:15

12-14-10 4:15PM Away Hortonville Middle 3:30PM B-4:15/A-5:15

Game Schedule Calendar for GMS boys 7" grade (Home games in BOLD) * Practice schedule subject to change.

OCTOBER
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
25 26 27  Pictures 28 29
1st Practice Practice Practice No practice
NOVEMBER
Mondav Tuesdav Wednesdav Thursdav Fridav
1 2 3 4 5
Practice Practice Practice Home vs Hortonville Practice
8 9 10 11 12
Practice At Clintonville Practice Practice Practice
15 16 *changed to 17 No practice 18 No practice 19
Home vs. Sevmour BLACK CREEK (conferend Nopractice
22 23 24 No practiee 25 28
At Freedom Practice (Thanksgiv|ng) No practice
29 30 DECEMBER 2 3
Practice Home vs. New At Oconto Falls Practice
London 1 Practice
DECEMBER
6 7 8 9 10

At New London Practice Practice Home vs. Clintonville Practice


mailto:danlundstrom@hasd.org

13

Practice

14

At Hortonville

16

17

No practice




